Jabula in Zulu means “rejoice” or “be happy”

To our valued guests -

wWelcome to Jabula Restaurant.
Relax, take it easy and be sure to ev»jog
your time here with us at your service.

As quality Ls our priority, please be patient
as freshly prepared weals may take up to
45 minutes and up to 60 minutes during

high peak seasown.

Thank you for Your patience.

GRATUITY IS NOT INCLUDED
WE WOULD REALLY LOVE YOUR TIP TO
REPRESENT YOUR EXPERIENCE IN OUR
FOOD, HOSPITALITY and SERVICE.

10% Service Charge levied on tables of 8 or more.



BREAKFAST

e Sunrise Breakfast: R79

2 Eggs ordered to your Choice, 3 Rashers Bacon, Grilled Tomato,
Chips & 2 slices Toast

e Add Extras:

Baked beans - R10
Mushrooms - R25
Pork Sausage - R20
Savory Mince - R40

Boerewors - R40

e El Grande Breakfast: R105

Chicken Livers (peri-peri) Or Savory Or Curry mince on
Toasted Bread and 2 Eggs

e Omelette: R105

Served with Cheddar Base and the Choice of two of the following fillings:
Tomato; Mushroom; Ham; Onion; Green Pepper; Bacon

o Jabula Breakfast: R130

2 Eggs, 3 Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Boerewors, Mushrooms,
Chips and Toast

“Life is dull without good food”



KIDDIES MEALS

Frankfurter and Chips

Chicken Strips and Chips

Kiddies Burger and Chips

Pasta:
Bolognaise Or Neapolitan
Creamy Bacon & Mushroom

e Toasted Cheese & Tomato
Served with Chips

e Hake and Chips
Crumbed & Deep-fried

e Wings and Chips
Crumbed Or Leon’s Air-fried

R60

R65

R75

R79

R89

R60

R70

R55

Coloring pictures with crayons available for the little ones.

“Food should be fun”



LIGHT MEALS

e Snack Platter (Serves 3-4; only available before 6pm): R499
Chicken Wings, Crumbed Mushrooms, Boerewors, Meatballs,
Frankfurter, Chicken Strips, Veg Spring Rolls, Jalapeno &
Cheese Rissoles, Onion Rings, Cheese Sandwiches and Chips

e Vegetarian Dish: R120
Veggies, Choice of Starch/Carbs, Mushrooms, Sauce & Greek Salad

e Boerewors Roll & Chips: R89

e Prego Roll: R105
Served Jabula Style with Fried Onions & Chips
(Peri Peri Hot or Mild or Lemon & Herb)

e Pasta:
Bolognaise Or Neapolitan R120
Creamy Bacon & Mushroom R130

e Toasted Sandwiches with Chips:

Cheese & Tomato R60
Ham, Cheese & Tomato R75
Tuna Mayonnaise with Gherkin R89
Chicken & Mayonnaise R89
Bacon & Egg R89
Savory Mince Or Curry Mince R89

“Taste the Expertise in Every Bite”



STARTERS

e Cheese & Garlic Butter Portuguese PAO Bread
e 2 Portuguese PAO Bread Cheese & Garlic Butter

e Crumbed Mushrooms:
Deep Fried with Tartar or Sweet Chili Sauce

e Crumbed Chicken Wings:
4 Buffalo Wings with Chips & Tangy BBQ Sauce

e Chicken Livers (Peri-Peri):
Creamy Chicken Livers Hot or Mild or Lemon & Herb
with Portuguese PAO Bread

e Creamy Garlic Snails:
7 Succulent Snails with Bread or Portuguese PAO Bread

e Creamy Garlic Mussels
with Bread or Portuguese PAO Bread

e Prawn Cocktail:

R75

R35

R69

R105

R99

R105

R99

R135

Smothered in a Tangy Seafood Sauce with Chopped Cucumber & Lettuce

e Salmon:
Snack of the Sea, Topped with Olive Oil, Salt,
Pepper, Onion & Capers
Or on a bed of Greek Salad

e Soup of the day (Winter Choice if available)
Served with Portuguese PAO Bread or Bread

“Unleash Your Taste Buds”

R229
R259

R79



Pork Grill:

LIGHT gRILL

Bangers, Mash & Gravy and Vegetables or Salad

Golden Grill:

1809 Beef Patty, Egg, Chips and Mushroom Sauce

Boerewors Grill:

180g Boerewors, 1809 Beef Patty, Egg and Chips

Mixed Grill:

100g Rump Steak, 180g Beef Patty, 180g Boerewors, Mushrooms,

Egg, Tomato and Chips

Chips (Side Order)

Veggies

Plate of Chips

Onion Rings

Pap & Sheba

SIDE ORDERS

“A taste of happiness”

R125

R130

R149

R210

R35

R35

R49

R49

R45



BURGERS

Delicious Homemade Patty on a Seed Bun with Fresh Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

and Gherkin Served with Chips or Vegetables or Greek Salad

e Hamburger R115
e Cheese Burger Or Egg Burger R125
e Hawaiian Burger Or Bacon and Egg Burger R135
e Chicken Burger or Chicken Schnitzel Burger R115
e Double Hamburger on Portuguese PAO Bread

or two rolls with sauce R215

SAUCES

e Mushroom R40

Pepper, Cheese, Monkey Gland, Mayonnaise,

Garlic (Creamy or Butter), Peri-Peri, Tartar, Sheba R35

“Burgers! Because no great story started with salad”



SALADS

e Garden Salad: R85
Only the Freshest Selection of Green Salads

e Greek Salad: R120
Garden Selection of Salads with Feta and Olives

e Chicken, Beef or Tuna Salad: R150
Garden Selection Salads with Tender Spicy Rump, Chicken Strips or Tuna

“Food that’s good for your heart”



All Items Below Are Served with a Starch and Two Vegetables OR Greek side Salad

SPECIALITIES DISHES

e Ladies Rump (2009): R220
Basted and Prepared to Perfection

e Espetada Rump (200g): R220
This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR
Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)

e Rump Steak (3009): R249
Well-Aged, Beef

e Espetada Rump (3009): R249
This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR
Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)

e Chuck, Pap and Sheba (5009): R230
True Jabula Experience

e T-Bone Steak (5009): R249
The Best of Both Worlds

Espetada Rump or Fillet

“Delight in every dish”



All Items Below Are Served with a Starch and Two Vegetables OR Greek side Salad

SPECIALITIES DISHES

o Fillet Steak (200g9): R250
Tender A Grade
e Espetada Fillet (2009): R250

This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR
Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)

o Fillet Steak (2509): R299
Tender A Grade
e Espetada Fillet (2509): R299

This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR
Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)

e Leon’s Fillet (250¢): R299
Pan fried and smothered in Lemon Butter
and Rosemary. Served w

ith Chips, Toasted Roll, Gherkins and
a slice of Tomato and Onion or
Choice of Starch, Vegetables or Greek Salad

e Lamb Shank (500g9): R349
Taste this Succulent Lamb in Wine and Sherry

e Surfand Turf: R420
4 Prawns and a 200g Rump OR 250g Ribs

e Jabula Beef Curry and Rice: R175
Served with Sambals, Banana & Portuguese PAO Bread

e Jabula Lamb Curry and Rice: (when available) R195
Served with Sambals, Banana & Portuguese PAO Bread



“Revel in Unforgettable Feasts”
All Items Below Are Served with a Starch and Two Vegetables OR Greek side Salad

PORK AND POULTRY

e Grilled Half Chicken: R189
Jabula’s Portuguese Chicken (Peri Peri Hot/Mild or Lemon & Herb)

e Grilled Chicken Breast: R189
Tender and Juicy, Healthier Option

e Chicken Schnitzel: R189
Crumbed to perfection, with a sauce

e Pork Chops (2 x 2009): R199
Crumbed or Grilled

e Eisbein (1kg): R259
Tenderly Grilled, Crispy outside with Sauerkraut

e Pork Ribs (5009): R379
Smothered in BBQ Basting

FlsH

o Fillet of Hake: R169
Lightly Seasoned and Pan fried in Butter

e Prawns: R399
8-10 Prawns, Pan Fried Peri-Peri Hot or Mild or Garlic Lemon Butter



MILKSHAKES

Lime, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Bubblegum, Banana,
Coffee, Salted Caramel

e Double Thick — Small R49
e Double Thick — Large R65
PRINKS
e Tea — Five Roses/Rooibos or Instant Coffee R27
e Cappuccino R32
e Milo or Hot Chocolate R35
e Milk (per glass) R27
e Sodas:
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water and other Flavor'’s R32
Iced Tea Lipton’s - Lemon or Peach R42
Appletizer, Grapetizer R52
e Fruit Juices Bottle R50

Orange, Guava, Apple or Tropical Punch

e Still Water R17
e Sparkling water R25
e Tomato Cocktail R70
e Red Bull R48

"Quench your thirst, feed your soul ”



DESSERTS

Variety of Delectable Desserts

(If available)

Malva (With Ice Cream or Cream) R105
Lemon Cheese Cake (With Ice Cream or Cream) R120
Chocolate Brownies (With Ice Cream or Cream) R110
Ice Cream R35
Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce R45
Don Pedro R75
Irish Coffee / Kahlua Coffee R75

“A Witty Twist on Deliciousness ”



Beers § Clders

Castle, Hansa, Lion, Flying Fish
Castle Free, Heineken Free
Windhoek Lager, Windhoek Draught
Castle Light, Black Label

Stella Atois

Amstel, Heineken

Hunters Dry, Hunters Gold & Hunters Extreme

Savana Dry, Savana Light & Smirnoff Spin
Caribbean Twist- Pineapple Daiquiri,
Watermelon & Tropical

Red Square Silver
Steelworks, Rock Shandy

“We Don’t Just Serve Beer; We Serve Cheers!”

R39
R49
R52
R39
R45
R49

R55
R55

R55
R60
R65



WINE by the GLASS

Drostdy Hof Adelpracht (Sweet White)
Dry Red

Dry Rose — Darling Pyjama Bush

Dry White
Extra-Lite
Robertsons Merlot
Semi Sweet

Sweet Red

Sweet Rose

Corkage R75.00

Sparkling wine

JC Le Roux Le Domaine Semi Sweet

JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc Dry

JC Le Roux Le Chanson (Semi Sweet Red)
KWV Cuvee Brut

“Sip, Savor, and Share the Love.”

R35
R35
R40
R35
R30
R40
R35
R33
R33

R250
R250
R250
R250



WHITE WINFE

Alvis Drift Chardonnay R235
Cape Leopard Semi Sweet R210
Drostdy Hof Adelpracht R170
Drostdy Hof Extra Light R145
Durbanville Hills Chardonnay R235
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc R235
Four Cousins Sweet R190
Graca White R160
KWV Chenin Blanc R230
KWV Sauvignon Blanc R210
Nederburg Lyric R195
Nederburg Stein R195
Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc R210
Spier Chardonnay R235
Spier Sauvignon Blanc R235
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc R180
Van Loveren Chenin Blanc R230

Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc R230




RED WINE

Alto Rouge R315
Du Toits Kloof Pinotage Rose R210
Durbanville Hills Cabernet Sauvignon R250
Four Cousins Sweet Rose R195
Graca Rose R175
KWV Merlot R235
KWV Pinotage R285
Nederburg Merlot R225
Porcupine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon R210
Porcupine Ridge Merlot R225
Pyjama Bush Rose R195
Robertson Cabernet Sauvignon R215
Spier Merlot R245
Spier Shiraz R245
Two Oceans Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot R175
Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon R265

Van Loveren Pinotage R285




Thank you for Your visit,

We trust You enjoyed the real jabula

experience,

Looking forward to your next visit.
Youw are welcome to contact
Dawn - 084 36 34 or

Leon — D82 555 2355 or

carine - 065 260 F117

Thank You and Travel Safe!



