

Jabula in Zulu means "rejoice" or "be happy" To our valued guests -

Welcome to Jabula Restaurant. Relax, take it easy and be sure to enjoy your time here with us at your service.

As quality is our priority, please be patient as freshly prepared meals may take up to 45 minutes and up to 60 minutes during high peak season.

Thank you for your patience.

GRATUITY IS NOT INCLUDED
WE WOULD REALLY LOVE YOUR TIP TO
REPRESENT YOUR EXPERIENCE IN OUR
FOOD, HOSPITALITY and SERVICE.

10% Service Charge levied on tables of 8 or more.

BREAKFAST

• Sunrise Breakfast:

R79

2 Eggs ordered to your Choice, 3 Rashers Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Chips & 2 slices Toast

• Add Extras:

Baked beans - R10

Mushrooms - R25

Pork Sausage - R20

Savory Mince - R40

Boerewors - R40

• El Grande Breakfast:

R105

Chicken Livers (peri-peri) **Or** Savory **Or** Curry mince on Toasted Bread and 2 Eggs

• Omelette: R105

Served with Cheddar Base and the Choice of **two** of the following fillings: Tomato; Mushroom; Ham; Onion; Green Pepper; Bacon

• Jabula Breakfast:

R130

2 Eggs, 3 Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Boerewors, Mushrooms, Chips and Toast

KIDDIES MEALS

• Frankfurter and Chips	R60
Chicken Strips and Chips	R65
Kiddies Burger and Chips	R75
• Pasta:	
Bolognaise Or Neapolitan	R79
Creamy Bacon & Mushroom	R89
Toasted Cheese & Tomato	R60
Served with Chips	
Hake and Chips	R70
Crumbed & Deep-fried	
Wings and Chips	R55
Crumbed Or Leon's Air-fried	



Coloring pictures with crayons available for the little ones.

LIGHT MEALS

• Snack Platter (Serves 3-4; only available before 6pm): Chicken Wings, Crumbed Mushrooms, Boerewors, Meatballs, Frankfurter, Chicken Strips, Veg Spring Rolls, Jalapeno & Cheese Rissoles, Onion Rings, Cheese Sandwiches and Chips	R499
• Vegetarian Dish: Veggies, Choice of Starch/Carbs, Mushrooms, Sauce & Greek Salad	R120
• Boerewors Roll & Chips:	R89
• Prego Roll: Served Jabula Style with Fried Onions & Chips (Peri Peri Hot or Mild or Lemon & Herb)	R105
• Pasta: Bolognaise Or Neapolitan Creamy Bacon & Mushroom	R120 R130
• Toasted Sandwiches with Chips: Cheese & Tomato	R60
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R75
Tuna Mayonnaise with Gherkin	R89
Chicken & Mayonnaise	R89
Bacon & Egg Savory Mines Or Curry Mines	R89 R89
Savory Mince Or Curry Mince	NO

STARTERS

Cheese & Garlic Butter Portuguese PAO Bread	R75
• ½ Portuguese PAO Bread Cheese & Garlic Butter	R35
• Crumbed Mushrooms: Deep Fried with Tartar or Sweet Chili Sauce	R69
• Crumbed Chicken Wings: 4 Buffalo Wings with Chips & Tangy BBQ Sauce	R105
• Chicken Livers (Peri-Peri): Creamy Chicken Livers Hot or Mild or Lemon & Herb with Portuguese PAO Bread	R99
• Creamy Garlic Snails: 7 Succulent Snails with Bread or Portuguese PAO Bread	R105
Creamy Garlic Mussels with Bread or Portuguese PAO Bread	R99
• Prawn Cocktail: Smothered in a Tangy Seafood Sauce with Chopped Cucumber & Lett	R135 tuce
• Salmon: Snack of the Sea, Topped with Olive Oil, Salt,	
Pepper, Onion & Capers Or on a bed of Greek Salad	R229 R259
• Soup of the day (Winter Choice if available) Served with Portuguese PAO Bread or Bread	R79

LIGHT GRILL

• Pork Grill: Bangers, Mash & Gravy and Vegetables or Salad	R125
• Golden Grill: 180g Beef Patty, Egg, Chips and Mushroom Sauce	R130
• Boerewors Grill: 180g Boerewors, 180g Beef Patty, Egg and Chips	R149
• Mixed Grill: 100g Rump Steak, 180g Beef Patty, 180g Boerewors, Mushrooms, Egg, Tomato and Chips	R210
SIDE ORDERS	
• Chips (Side Order)	R35
• Veggies	R35
• Plate of Chips	R49
• Onion Rings	R49
• Pan & Shaha	P/15

BURGERS

Delicious Homemade Patty on a Seed Bun with Fresh Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Gherkin Served with Chips or Vegetables or Greek Salad

• Hamburger	R115
Cheese Burger Or Egg Burger	R125
Hawaiian Burger Or Bacon and Egg Burger	R135
Chicken Burger or Chicken Schnitzel Burger	R115
Double Hamburger on Portuguese PAO Bread or two rolls with sauce	R215
SAUCES	
• Mushroom	R40
• Pepper, Cheese, Monkey Gland, Mayonnaise,	
Garlic (Creamy or Butter), Peri-Peri, Tartar, Sheba	R35

SALADS

• Garden Salad: R85
Only the Freshest Selection of Green Salads

• Greek Salad: R120
Garden Selection of Salads with Feta and Olives

• Chicken, Beef or Tuna Salad: R150
Garden Selection Salads with Tender Spicy Rump, Chicken Strips or Tuna



SPECIALITIES DISHES

• Ladies Rump (200g): R220 Basted and Prepared to Perfection • Espetada Rump (200g): R220 This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild) • Rump Steak (300g): R249 Well-Aged, Beef • Espetada Rump (300g): R249 This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild) • Chuck, Pap and Sheba (500g): R230 True Jabula Experience • T-Bone Steak (500g): R249

Espetada



Rump or Fillet

SPECIALITIES DISHES

• Fillet Steak (200g): Tender A Grade	R250
• Espetada Fillet (200g): This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)	R250
• Fillet Steak (250g): Tender A Grade	R299
• Espetada Fillet (250g): This Specialty is served with Garlic Butter OR Peri-Peri Sauce (Hot or Mild)	R299
• Leon's Fillet (250g): Pan fried and smothered in Lemon Butter and Rosemary. Served w	R299
ith Chips, Toasted Roll, Gherkins and a slice of Tomato and Onion or Choice of Starch, Vegetables or Greek Salad	
• Lamb Shank (500g): Taste this Succulent Lamb in Wine and Sherry	R349
• Surf and Turf: 4 Prawns and a 200g Rump OR 250g Ribs	R420
• Jabula Beef Curry and Rice: Served with Sambals, Banana & Portuguese PAO Bread	R175
• Jabula Lamb Curry and Rice: (when available) Served with Sambals, Banana & Portuguese PAO Bread	R195

PORK AND POULTRY

• Grilled Half Chicken: Jabula's Portuguese Chicken (Peri Peri Hot/Mild or Lemon & Herb)	R189
• Grilled Chicken Breast: Tender and Juicy, Healthier Option	R189
• Chicken Schnitzel: Crumbed to perfection, with a sauce	R189
• Pork Chops (2 x 200g): Crumbed or Grilled	R199
• Eisbein (1kg): Tenderly Grilled, Crispy outside with Sauerkraut	R259
• Pork Ribs (500g): Smothered in BBQ Basting	R379
FISH	
• Fillet of Hake: Lightly Seasoned and Pan fried in Butter	R169
• Prawns: 8-10 Prawns, Pan Fried Peri-Peri Hot or Mild or Garlic Lemon Butte	R399

MILKSHAKES

Lime, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Bubblegum, Banana, Coffee, Salted Caramel

• Double Thick – Small	R49
Double Thick – Large	R65
DRINKS	
• Tea – Five Roses/Rooibos or Instant Coffee	R27
• Cappuccino	R32
• Milo or Hot Chocolate	R35
• Milk (per glass)	R27
• Sodas: Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda Water and other Flavor's	R32
Iced Tea Lipton's - Lemon or Peach	R32 R42
Appletizer, Grapetizer	R52
• Fruit Juices Bottle	R50
Orange, Guava, Apple or Tropical Punch	
• Still Water	R17
Sparkling water	R25
Tomato Cocktail	R70
• Red Bull	R48

DESSERTS

Variety of Delectable Desserts

(If available)

• Malva (With Ice Cream or Cream)	R105
• Lemon Cheese Cake (With Ice Cream or Cream)	R120
• Chocolate Brownies (With Ice Cream or Cream)	R110
• Ice Cream	R35
• Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce	R45
• Don Pedro	R75
• Irish Coffee / Kahlua Coffee	R75



Beers & Ciders

Castle, Hansa, Lion, Flying Fish	R39
Castle Free, Heineken Free	R49
Windhoek Lager, Windhoek Draught	R52
Castle Light, Black Label	R39
Stella Atois	R45
Amstel, Heineken	R49
Hunters Dry, Hunters Gold & Hunters Extreme	R55
Savana Dry, Savana Light & Smirnoff Spin	R55
Caribbean Twist- Pineapple Daiquiri,	
Watermelon & Tropical	R55
Red Square Silver	R60
Steelworks, Rock Shandy	R65



WINE by the GLASS

Drostdy Hof Adelpracht (Sweet White)	R35
Dry Red	R35
Dry Rose – Darling Pyjama Bush	R40
Dry White	R35
Extra-Lite	R30
Robertsons Merlot	R40
Semi Sweet	R35
Sweet Red	R33
Sweet Rose	R33

Corkage R75.00

Sparkling Wine

JC Le Roux Le Domaine Semi Sweet	R250	
JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc Dry	R250	
JC Le Roux Le Chanson (Semi Sweet Red)	R250	
KWV Cuvee Brut	R250	

WHITE WINE

Alvis Drift Chardonnay	R235
Cape Leopard Semi Sweet	R210
Drostdy Hof Adelpracht	R170
Drostdy Hof Extra Light	R145
Durbanville Hills Chardonnay	R235
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc	R235
Four Cousins Sweet	R190
Graca White	R160
KWV Chenin Blanc	R230
KWV Sauvignon Blanc	R210
Nederburg Lyric	R195
Nederburg Stein	R195
Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc	R210
Spier Chardonnay	R235
Spier Sauvignon Blanc	R235
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc	R180
Van Loveren Chenin Blanc	R230
Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc	R230



RED WINE

Alto Rouge	R315
Du Toits Kloof Pinotage Rose	R210
Durbanville Hills Cabernet Sauvignon	R250
Four Cousins Sweet Rose	R195
Graca Rose	R175
KWV Merlot	R235
KWV Pinotage	R285
Nederburg Merlot	R225
Porcupine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon	R210
Porcupine Ridge Merlot	R225
Pyjama Bush Rose	R195
Robertson Cabernet Sauvignon	R215
Spier Merlot	R245
Spier Shiraz	R245
Two Oceans Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot	R175
Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon	R265
Van Loveren Pinotage	R285



Thank you for your visit.

We trust you enjoyed the real Jabula experience.

Looking forward to your next visit.

You are welcome to contact

Dawn - 084 366 3664 or

Leon - 082 555 2355 or

Carine - 065 360 7117

Thank You and Travel Safe!